4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

fll

el
e
ati:

0628606M
0628625M
0628608M
0628630F
0628629F
0628610F
0628604F
0628646F
0628618F
0628601F
0620080F
0628612F

75785
47° 2

06.2
.06.2
06.2

0
0
0

6
3" 36' N

25 13:42:18 GPS
25 13:42:18 +0
25 13:42:18 GPS +3h

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.5

Antena Club

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DASF2E39
| DA4406CD
| DA327337
| DA3F2F92
| DA473F97
| DA473F98
|DA474123
| DA474169
| DA47408A
| DA474062
| DA4423AA
| DA473ED6

Cod concurs:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

6115

Benzing 48905352 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

08.

FILE ON
SERVER

Llam Matei Negre

22° 21" 55"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

401694
90001041

Pag.:

06,2025 1535€
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236634_1749390140.pdf

